EAN code
Type

Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Material

Material interior

Color

Gross Weight (kg)
Voltage (Volt)
Frequency (Hz)
Electrical power (kW)
Cooling agent
Temperature range (°C)
Number of guide pairs
Number of grids
Guides distance (mm)
Gross Capacity (Ltr)
Dim. interior WxDxH (mm)
Operation
Temperature display
Type of cooling
Lockable

Mobile

Number of doors

Door left / right hinging

)

GCombiSteel
\/

BARCOOLER BLACK 4 DOORS

€2,480.00

SKU:

6017430982992
Standard Line
2542

513

860

Zwart gelakt staal
Stainless steel 430
Black

150

230

50

0,44

R 600 A

0/+10

88

8

25

698
2162x415x760
Digital

Yes, digital
Ventilated

Yes

No

4

Left and right hinged

7450.0325
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Noise level (dB) 50

Defrost Automatic
Max. ambient temperature (°C) 32

Insulation thickness (mm) 40

Brand COMBISTEEL
Refrigerant quantity (gr) 105

Energy label C

Plug and play Yes
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